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
garage, stove/ref rigerator/washer/dryer, available May 1, 
no pets, $625. 476-2313, 488-8966. 

811 Charleston, 5bdr.; 1016 New Hampshire, 3 +1 bdr.; 
435-5565 

AVAILABLE NOW. great location. WALK FROM UNL 
CAMPUS, 5BD, 2BA, large, unfurnished, appliances. Call 
David, evenings483-5664. 

Brand New 
5315 Cleveland. Four bedroom, two baths, double ga- 
rage. $995.430-6328. 

Campus Close 
2948 Starr. Four bedroom. Two baths. Garage. $750. 
430-6328.__ 

We love students! 
3,4, 5, & 6 bedroom units near UNL for summer and/or 
fan. A/C, washer/dryer, dishwasher. BEAT THE RUSH! 
423-1535._ 

Close to Campus 
Unfurnished three bedroom. 1 1/2 baths, fireplace, 
kitchen with appliances, washer/dryer. Available May. 
1417 N. 20th. 402-292-7686. 

Nice duplexes available for May. 4 bdr., 2 bath, 2 garage, 
central air, appliances, washer/dryer, $895.435-7807. 

Spacious 3 bdr., 2 bath duplex, less than one yr. old, 
security system, attached double garage, walking dis- 
tance to campus. Call 438-8658_ 

!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!! 
$100.00 Gateway Gift 

Certificate 
Since one size does NOT fit all, we have a myriad of 
unk sizes..eff iciencies, ona and two bedrooms, just a 
short walk to City. QuaWy, move-in and we'H give you 
a Gift Certificate to Gateway. 
JONES PROPERTIES-475-7262 

1717 J Street, Available May 1st, 2'bedroom, $350, heat/ 
water/garbage PAID. One-year lease, 483-2034. 

2740 R. Large. Newly remodeled. Three bedroom. Laun- 
dry. Garage. $495. 430-6328. 

******************** 

Surfs up, or just about l! 
Since we accept “SUMMER LEASES," sign-up today, 
and we’ll reoerve a Beach Towel for your swim/ 
aunning around the pool. 1 & .2 bedroom units. A 
stone's throw to City Campus. 
JONES PROPERTIES- 475-7262 
946 South 12th. 3BR., 2BATH, wood floors, utilities paid, 
very nice. 435-9049 

Affordable Apartments 
Summer Leases Available 

Efficiency 
1948 Q St. $249 

1 Bedroom 
335 S 26th. $349 
731 S 12th, $340 
1015 D St. $310 
1327 D St. $295 
1436 E St. $310 

5140 S 48th. $340 

2 Bedroom 
412 S 24th, $420 
501 N 25th, $375 

619 S 20th, $370-390 
900 S 21st, $350 

941 Washington, $410 
1027 Washington, $380 

1113 B St, $350 
1332 C St, $430 

1610 S Folsom. $495-520 
2433 E St. $365 
2917Q St. $395 

3 Bedroom 
56th & Holdrege, $550-565 

Management One 477-2600 

April and May Openings 
Pinetree apts. 1 st & Adams, 2 & 3 bdr., $470-$500-$640. 
Embassy Path Apts., 31st & Old Cheney, 1,2, & 3 bdr., 
$405-$640. 
1814 F St. 2bdr„ $415-$450, 515 W. Saunders, Ibdr., 
$370. 
821 A St. 2 bdr. $430, no pets 483-1130 or 483-6057 

Claremont Park 
Apartments 

*ldeal for students* 

Now leasing for August (some available in Mayl. Close to 
campus and downtown. Spaces are limited. First Come, 
First Serve. Can 474-7275 to set appointments. 

9th & Claremont 

colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One-, two- and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421-3070. 

Cozy on up to a nice, warm fire 
at Willowhaven Apts 

1,2 bedroom apts now available with fireplace. 

Call Now! 476-6200 
Large 3BR, c/a, newer carpet, CLEAN, on busline, $585 
plus deposit, no pets, ask for Doug, 467-5355. 

May and August Leases 
East campus, 36th & Huntington, 2 bedroom, fireplace. Cl 
A, appliances, laundry, parking, no pets, 489-9516. 

Newer, 2-bedroom, EXTRA clean, close to UNL and 
downtown, $425 plus deposit of $425.483-6280 

One bedroom large, C/A, cats OK, 35th & R St, $300 
plua deposit, 477-6840/leave message. 

One large bedroom, 2929 R ST., contemporary look. 
Ceramic tile entry, nice working kitchen with pantry, 
ceramic tile kitchen and bathroom, dtehwasher, secure 
storage space, same-floor laundry, off-street parking, 
private entrance, and heat paid. Available NOW! $400/ 
month. 474-3529. 

SUB LEASE 
ONLY $370 

CLAREMONT APTS. 
MAY-AUG (or extended) 

1 BEDROOM 
476-2902 

Sublease 3 bdr Claremont Apt. starting May 10. Call 438- 
7632, leave message. 

Summer Leases 
Four bedroom, two bath, BRAND NEW! All appliances 
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